11eWeek zomerdrive23-7-2025

woensdag 23 juli 2025

Zittinguitslag
Zitting:
Datum:

Rang Lijn Paar

1 A 4

2 A 14

3 A 9

4 A 8

5 A 15

6 A 12

7 A 13

8 A 5

9 A 11

10 A 3

11 A 2

12 A 7

13 A 16

14 A 1

15 A 6

16 A 10

Lijn A
Paarnamen

Frits Bleumink & Gerrie Bleumink

Cobie Jansen & Kees Roozen

Wim van Lenthe & Richard van Tienhoven
Renee Pelgrom & Bertus Venema

Toos Bleumink & Ben Bleumink

Minie Schotpoort & Paul Terheggen

Leen Troost & Rinus Slingerland

Bertus Heezen & Irma Wouters

Jan Pellemans & Myriam d'Anjou

Greet Knol & Adrie Donderwinkel

Anne Bouwmeester & Dick Bouwmeester
Jeannet Schutte & Jan Schutte

Gert Schotpoort & Ria Gabriel

Olle van Heiningen & Ben Kamps

Annie Blom & Sandra Omlo

Rob de Visser & Jopie Schaap
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Bridge-it

MP

202,8
200,1
191.,8
185,7
177,4
177,2
176,4
170,5
167,9
159,6
158,2
156,8
147,8
145,7
140,9
129,2

%
60,36
59,55
57,08
55,27
52,80
52,74
52,50
50,74
49,97
47,50
47,08
46,67
43,99
43,36
41,93
38,45

*ove

Corr. Spel

24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
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